

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
962/2016

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/03/2015
in MC No. 143/2015 22/01/2015 in WA No. 449/2010 passed by the High
Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

ICAR AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. A.K. SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 22/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2016.01.28
14:40:29 IST
Reason: